
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
57 

888 
5 

226 
141 
157 

14 
8 

Name 
ΒΑΡΑΝΑΚΗΣ Ν. 
BACCI 
ΖΟΥΜΠΟΥΡΛΗΣ Ρ. 
ΜΙΚΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Ι. 
ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ Β. 
ΜΠΕΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ Γ. 
ΚΥΛΙΝΔΡΗΣ ΤΡ. 
ΤΣΙΛΟΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Δ. 

Class 
KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ3 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ3 

KZ3 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

3 

Total Tm 
10:32.494 
10:43.638 
10:47.596 
11:06.923 
11:10.372 
11:15.056 
11:18.762 
11:29.399 

Diff 

11.144 
15.102 
34.429 
37.878 
42.562 
46.268 
9 Laps 

Best Tm 
51.793 
52.325 
53.431 
53.859 
52.428 
53.018 
54.245 
54.903 

Club 
SPEEDFORCE 
COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 
ΖΟΥΜΠΟΥΡΛΗΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ-ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 
COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 
COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 
COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 
ΚΥΛΙΝΔΡΗΣ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣ 
ΤΣΙΛΟΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.144 

Avg. Speed 

84,010 

Best Lap Tm 

51.793 

Best Speed 

85,494 

Best Lap by 

57 - ΒΑΡΑΝΑΚΗΣ Ν. 

 

Printed: 30/5/2021 2:45:42 μμ 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES CIRCUIT 

1os ΑΓΩΝΑΣ Π.Π. KARTING 

ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 30/5/2021 

KZ2/KZ3 RACE 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:17:27 

SRC Pista Kart 1,230 km 

30/5/2021 01:35 μμ 


